Rachel Keith

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

City of Foley

* ¥ ¥ * *

Myles Bishop [mcsbigdaddy@guiftel.com]
Wednesday, September 10, 2014 9:58 AM
Rachel Keith

Claude Peteet Bldg. Proposal

MCS Contracting, Inc.
PO Box 636
Summerdale, AL 36580
251-943-5832 office
251-747-3011 cell

PROPOSAL

September 10, 2014

Claude Peteet Bldg.

MCS to furnish and install:

Install restroom in small storage room......

Install water fountain .. .

Remove concrete shower base & repalr floor
Install 150 I/f of privacy fence w/ 6’ gate &3 gate
Install 2 lock & dead bolt sets... e

Total

éé@{wém‘, 3

$5,152.00~ ®es. 1 -0 331
780.00
720.00
2.975.00
450.00

$9,857.00

- 5152.00
e

4 j"%’ gwggg co i{"t (Fcc&,%ufmﬁ




