Rachel Keith

From: Sent: To: Myles Bishop [mcsbigdaddy@gulftel.com] Wednesday, September 10, 2014 9:58 AM

Rachel Keith

Subject:

Claude Peteet Bldg. Proposal

MCS Contracting, Inc. PO Box 636 Summerdale, AL 36580 251-943-5832 office 251-747-3011 cell

PROPOSAL

September 10, 2014

City of Foley

Claude Peteet Bldg.

MCS to furnish and install:

		approved by
*	Install restroom in small storage room	approved by \$5,152.00→ Res. 14-0331
	Install water fountain	780.00
*	Remove concrete shower base & repair floor	720.00
*	Install 150 l/f of privacy fence w/ 6' gate & 3' gate	2,975.00
*	Install 2 lock & dead bolt sets	<u>450.00</u>
	Total	\$9,857.00
		- 5, 152.00

44,705.00 for additional work